05/10/24 06:00:52

Rehoboth (M assachusetts, USA) Estate Online Auction - Wheeler St

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 10 5:00pm ET Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 17 7:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0151 John Deer Cab For Snow Blower Attachment 0184 DeaconsBench And Table

0152 John Deere Snow Thrower Attachment 0185 Assorted Kitchen Tools

0153 Two Ladders 0186 Large Assortment Of Pots And Pans
0154 Craftsman Compressor 0187 Kitchen Starter Assortment

0155 Work Bench 0188 Plastic Ware Assortment

0156 Delta Shopmaster Work Platform 0189 Kitchen Starter Assortment

0157 Troy Bilt Bush Cuitter 0190 Assorted Bakeware

0158 Three Dollies 0191 Assortment Of Drinking Glasses

0159 Tool Assortment With Chainsaw 0192 Kitchen Electric Assortment

0160 Car Care Assortment 0193 Serving Tray Assortment

0161 Assorted Lawn And Garden Tools 0194 Punched tin Pie Safe Jelly Cupboard
0162 Flex System Off Road Bike 0195 Kitchen Electric Assortment

0163 Car Care Tools 0196 Kitchen Electric Assortment

0164 Car Care Tools 0197 Kitchen Electric Assortment

0165 Three Ladders 0198 Vintage Amber Glass Assortment

0166 Outdoor Camping Equipment 0199 Assorted Colored Vintage Glass Collectables
0167 Bowflex Power Pro 0200 Vintage Glass Serveware

0168 Metal Scaffolding 0201 Assorted Vintage Glassware

0169 Metal Scaffolding 0202 White Ware And Soup Tureens

0170 Trap And Wheel Barrow 0203 Barware Serving Assortment

0171 Craftsman Garage Lighting Unit 0204 New Flatware Set And Lobster Crackers
0172 Rigid Wet Dry Vac 0205 Solid Oak Dining Room Buffet

0173 Craftsman Garage Toolbox With Contents 0206 Six Oak Dining Room Chairs

0174 Craftsman Garage Toolbox With Riser 0207 Solid Oak Oval Dining Room Table
0175 Load Handler For Truck Bed 0208 Framed Prints and Wall Art

0176 John Deere Tractor With Cart And Snow Plow 0209 Holmes Humidifier

0177 Troy Bilt Lawnmower And Power Washer 0210 Two Humidifiers

0178 Tool Assortment 0211 Three Stand Up Fans

0179 Garage Shelving Assortment 0212 Three Space Heaters and 2 Fans

0180 Pick Up Truck Bed Tool Box and Cooler 0213 Two Space Heaters

0181 Trailer 0214 Shelf And Decor Assortment

0182 Craftsman Garage Tool Box And Contents 0215 Candle, Oil Lamp And Vase Assortment
0183 Tools 0216 Assortment Of Three Clocks

13



Lot

0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259

Title

Electronics Assortment

Large Assortment Of Wall Art
Three Area Rugs

Ceramic Pots And Jugs
Everything Coffee

Portuguese Assortment

Oak Coffee And End Table
Electronics Assortment

Shop Vac Wet Dry Vac

Wicker Basket Assortment
Large Lot Of Decor

Nautical Decor Assortment
Wooden Table Sets

Asian Collectables

Metal Decor Assortment
Souvenir Assortment

Wood And Glass Media Cabinet
Media Assortment

Stereo Equipment

Do It Yourself Books And Magazines
Cross Bow Fitness Machine By Weider
Four Chairs

Indoor/Outdoor Gardening Helps
Two Wooden Shelves

Two Wooden Book Shelves
Varied Assortment Of Books
Health, Spiritual, Self Help Books
Kid's Assortment

Laundry Assortment

Utility Closet

Household Decor

Cedar Closet

Occasiona Furniture

Hiking Gear

Travel Assortment

Health Helps

Camping Gear

Linens

Curtain Assortment

Christmas A ssortment

Assorted Christmas

Sewing Assortment

Home Organization Assortment

2/3

Lot

0260
0261
0262
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303

05/10/24 06:00:52

Title

Catholic Shrine

Vintage Linens

Mid-century Dresser

Oak Desk And Uphaolstered Chair
Office Help Assortment

Vintage Child's Desk And Chair
Office Filing Cabinets

Kincaid Solid Triple Dresser
Men's Assortment

Table Lamp Assortment

Kincaid Furniture Oak Queen Bed Frame
Two Matching Nightstands
Camera Assortment

Oak Dresser

Pro-form DL Treadmill

Linen Assortment

Seven Men's L eather Jackets
Household Cleaning Assortment
Vintage Canning Assortment
Shelves

Vintage Maple Table And Chairs
Glassware And Decor

Vintage Postal And Red Rose Tea Collection
Two Trunks

Dewalt Electric Mitre Saw

Sentry Fire- Safe Security Safe
Vintage Zinc Alloy Wash Tub Assortment
Vintage Metal Formica Top Table
Vintage Kitchen Assortment
Vintage Picnic Assortment
Outdoor Gas Grill

Three Workshop Stools

Military Bags

Military Army Uniforms

Vintage Air Force Uniforms
Vintage Glassware And Cups
Oak Vanity With Mirror

Shop Smith Mark V Home Workshop System
Assorted Power Saws And Tools
Power Tool Assortment

Power Tools And Drill Bit Sets
Large Vise And Hand Tools

Hand Tools



Lot

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

Title

Assortment of Tins

Garden Tools

Halloween Holiday Decor
Ryobi 16" Scroll Saw and Grinder
Vintage Christmas Decor

Large Power Tool Assortment
Punching Bag Kit

Nordic Track

Vintage Kitchen Serveware
Vintage Kitchen Assortment
Vintage Lowrey Organ

Vintage Wooden Rocking Chair
Cleaning Assortment

4 Floor Lamps

05/10/24 06:00:52

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. MaxSold does not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused
directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com

3/3



