Rehoboth (Massachusetts, USA) Estate Online Auction - Wheeler St

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 10 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 17 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0151	John Deer Cab For Snow Blower Attachment	0184	Deacons Bench And Table
0152	John Deere Snow Thrower Attachment	0185	Assorted Kitchen Tools
0153	Two Ladders	0186	Large Assortment Of Pots And Pans
0154	Craftsman Compressor	0187	Kitchen Starter Assortment
0155	Work Bench	0188	Plastic Ware Assortment
0156	Delta Shopmaster Work Platform	0189	Kitchen Starter Assortment
0157	Troy Bilt Bush Cutter	0190	Assorted Bakeware
0158	Three Dollies	0191	Assortment Of Drinking Glasses
0159	Tool Assortment With Chainsaw	0192	Kitchen Electric Assortment
0160	Car Care Assortment	0193	Serving Tray Assortment
0161	Assorted Lawn And Garden Tools	0194	Punched tin Pie Safe Jelly Cupboard
0162	Flex System Off Road Bike	0195	Kitchen Electric Assortment
0163	Car Care Tools	0196	Kitchen Electric Assortment
0164	Car Care Tools	0197	Kitchen Electric Assortment
0165	Three Ladders	0198	Vintage Amber Glass Assortment
0166	Outdoor Camping Equipment	0199	Assorted Colored Vintage Glass Collectables
0167	Bowflex Power Pro	0200	Vintage Glass Serveware
0168	Metal Scaffolding	0201	Assorted Vintage Glassware
0169	Metal Scaffolding	0202	White Ware And Soup Tureens
0170	Trap And Wheel Barrow	0203	Barware Serving Assortment
0171	Craftsman Garage Lighting Unit	0204	New Flatware Set And Lobster Crackers
0172	Rigid Wet Dry Vac	0205	Solid Oak Dining Room Buffet
0173	Craftsman Garage Toolbox With Contents	0206	Six Oak Dining Room Chairs
	Craftsman Garage Toolbox With Riser		Solid Oak Oval Dining Room Table
0175	Load Handler For Truck Bed	0208	Framed Prints and Wall Art
0176	John Deere Tractor With Cart And Snow Plow	0209	Holmes Humidifier
0177	Troy Bilt Lawnmower And Power Washer	0210	Two Humidifiers
0178	Tool Assortment	0211	Three Stand Up Fans
0179		0212	Three Space Heaters and 2 Fans
0180	Pick Up Truck Bed Tool Box and Cooler		Two Space Heaters
0181			Shelf And Decor Assortment
	Craftsman Garage Tool Box And Contents		Candle, Oil Lamp And Vase Assortment
0183	Tools	0216	Assortment Of Three Clocks

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0217	Electronics Assortment	0260	Catholic Shrine
0218	Large Assortment Of Wall Art	0261	Vintage Linens
0219	Three Area Rugs	0262	Mid-century Dresser
0220	Ceramic Pots And Jugs	0264	Oak Desk And Upholstered Chair
0221	Everything Coffee	0265	Office Help Assortment
0222	Portuguese Assortment	0266	Vintage Child's Desk And Chair
0223	Oak Coffee And End Table	0267	Office Filing Cabinets
0224	Electronics Assortment	0268	Kincaid Solid Triple Dresser
0225	Shop Vac Wet Dry Vac	0269	Men's Assortment
0226	Wicker Basket Assortment	0270	Table Lamp Assortment
0227	Large Lot Of Decor	0271	Kincaid Furniture Oak Queen Bed Frame
0228	Nautical Decor Assortment	0272	Two Matching Nightstands
0229	Wooden Table Sets	0273	Camera Assortment
0230	Asian Collectables	0274	Oak Dresser
0231	Metal Decor Assortment	0275	Pro-form DL Treadmill
0232	Souvenir Assortment	0276	Linen Assortment
0233	Wood And Glass Media Cabinet	0277	Seven Men's Leather Jackets
0234	Media Assortment	0278	Household Cleaning Assortment
0235	Stereo Equipment	0279	Vintage Canning Assortment
0236	Do It Yourself Books And Magazines	0280	Shelves
0237	Cross Bow Fitness Machine By Weider	0281	Vintage Maple Table And Chairs
0238	Four Chairs	0282	Glassware And Decor
0239	Indoor/Outdoor Gardening Helps	0283	Vintage Postal And Red Rose Tea Collection
0240	Two Wooden Shelves	0284	Two Trunks
0241	Two Wooden Book Shelves	0285	Dewalt Electric Mitre Saw
0242	Varied Assortment Of Books	0286	Sentry Fire- Safe Security Safe
0243	Health, Spiritual, Self Help Books	0287	Vintage Zinc Alloy Wash Tub Assortment
0244	Kid's Assortment	0288	Vintage Metal Formica Top Table
0245	Laundry Assortment	0289	Vintage Kitchen Assortment
0246	Utility Closet	0290	Vintage Picnic Assortment
0247	Household Decor	0291	Outdoor Gas Grill
0248	Cedar Closet	0292	Three Workshop Stools
0249	Occasional Furniture	0293	Military Bags
0250	Hiking Gear	0294	Military Army Uniforms
0251	Travel Assortment	0295	Vintage Air Force Uniforms
0252	Health Helps	0296	Vintage Glassware And Cups
0253	Camping Gear	0297	Oak Vanity With Mirror
0254	Linens	0298	Shop Smith Mark V Home Workshop System
0255	Curtain Assortment	0299	Assorted Power Saws And Tools
0256	Christmas Assortment	0300	Power Tool Assortment
0257	Assorted Christmas	0301	Power Tools And Drill Bit Sets
	Sewing Assortment		Large Vise And Hand Tools
0259	Home Organization Assortment	0303	Hand Tools

- Lot Title
- 0304 Assortment of Tins
- 0305 Garden Tools
- 0306 Halloween Holiday Decor
- 0307 Ryobi 16" Scroll Saw and Grinder
- 0308 Vintage Christmas Decor
- 0309 Large Power Tool Assortment
- 0310 Punching Bag Kit
- 0311 Nordic Track
- 0312 Vintage Kitchen Serveware
- 0313 Vintage Kitchen Assortment
- 0314 Vintage Lowrey Organ
- 0315 Vintage Wooden Rocking Chair
- 0316 Cleaning Assortment
- 0317 4 Floor Lamps

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. MaxSold does not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com